SECOND EDITION

Teacher’s Resource Bank

Susannah Reed - Catherine Zgouras




O
O
O
1
12,
3
4
5
o
7
8
9
O
O
O
O

Introduction to the worksheets
Teacher’s notes and worksheets
Friends

At school

Let’s play

Pet show

Lunchtime

Free time

The old house

Get dressed

The robot

At the beach

Festival cut-outs

Super Practice Book Answer Key
Super Practice Book Parent’s Notes

Super Practice Book Teacher’s Notes



